
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'08.45
2 4 BIAVA Massimo 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'09.18
3 6 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.57
4 3 BODON Samuele 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'12.05
5 1 RADICE Ludovico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.48
6 7 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.06
7 2 PEDRINI Giacomo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'14.87
8 8 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'15.19

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:38

Serie 2
1 4 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.05
2 8 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.37
3 5 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'17.80
4 7 NITTI Mirko 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.18
5 1 PELUCCHINI Filippo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.26
6 6 SERLENGA Fabio 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'18.49
7 2 MASSETTI Michele 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'18.50
8 3 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.19

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:37

Serie 3
1 5 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.02
2 6 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'18.86
3 2 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.86
4 3 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'20.61
5 7 DACOMO Edoardo 1999 ITA CS Roero 1'21.84
6 4 CHINI BALLA Samuele 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.00

8 SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 CASTALDO Marco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
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Serie 4
1 5 CONIGLIO Jacopo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.54
2 3 BERNACCHIA Matteo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.18
3 1 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.76
4 6 PEROTTI Marco 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'25.77
5 7 TROMBETTA Filippo 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'26.53
6 2 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.99
7 8 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'27.64

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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Serie 5
1 4 CRESTA Guglielmo 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'23.20
2 3 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'26.93
3 6 MINISI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.05
4 5 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'27.07
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5 1 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.09
6 7 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.55
7 2 GIORDANO Mattia 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'31.03
8 8 BIGGI Davide 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.95

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 11:31

Serie 6
1 6 RACCA Alberto 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'26.59
2 5 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.63
3 4 GARBARINO Filippo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.18
4 3 CARENA Simone 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.92
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'08.45
2 BIAVA Massimo 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'09.18
3 MARAGLIANO Matteo 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'09.57
4 BODON Samuele 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'12.05
5 RADICE Ludovico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.48
6 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.06
7 PEDRINI Giacomo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'14.87
8 ERTA Daniele 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'15.19
9 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.05

10 PERSICO Davide 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.37
11 BOSSO Matteo 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'17.80
12 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.02
13 NITTI Mirko 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.18
14 PELUCCHINI Filippo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.26
15 SERLENGA Fabio 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'18.49
16 MASSETTI Michele 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'18.50
17 KOTNYY Kyryl 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'18.86
18 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.86
19 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'20.61
20 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'21.19
21 DACOMO Edoardo 1999 ITA CS Roero 1'21.84
22 CRESTA Guglielmo 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'23.20
23 CONIGLIO Jacopo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'23.54
24 CHINI BALLA Samuele 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.00

SIRI Ettore 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.00
26 BERNACCHIA Matteo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'24.18
27 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.76
28 PEROTTI Marco 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'25.77
29 TROMBETTA Filippo 2000 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'26.53
30 RACCA Alberto 1999 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'26.59
31 GUERRISI Riccardo 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'26.93
32 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.99
33 MINISI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.05
34 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'27.07
35 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'27.64
36 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.09
37 TRISCIUOGLIO Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.55
38 PATRONE Matteo 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.63
39 GIORDANO Mattia 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'31.03
40 BIGGI Davide 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'31.95
41 GARBARINO Filippo 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.18
42 CARENA Simone 2000 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'45.92

NON CLASSIFICATI

GIOSTRA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 SQ
Nuotata irregolare

CASTALDO Marco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport NP
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